THEMIS—c

2009—-9-9-09:00, Fields.

Created: Sun Nov 01 10:42:03 2009

91.0
90.8

90.6
90.4
90.2

PA Low Bond

LN LU LY III!III

El. N, 1/cc

B, nT E, mV/m

Bm, nT

1Bl, nT

/’WNWWA’\MMMW\M

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

10

40
30

20
10

Freq., mHz

| ON & o0
ENN)
Bl £I Em En IEI

g °388
Bl Bm Bn

NN
ocuwu
T

I, n

oo
B

oNn s oW
Bn, nT

1
S N

coo0o~
ND o oo

x—Nox10~—-1 EFU

1.000
0.100 _
0.010 ¢
(2]
0.001
1.000
0.100 _
[N
0,010 €
0.001 ©
1.000
0.100
i
0.010
[12]
0.001

1.000
0.100

(s
0.010 &
0.001 —



